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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

TIMOKO
FR0330232903
VANNEREUX CHRISTOPHE

RJ

ROSSIGNOL

Né le : 15/12/2021

OLYMPIADE
FR0333578006FR7923521713
VANNEREUX CHRISTOPHEEARL MERCERON

8690 0.600.94

104105 0.450.88

M    SIVET
JEAN-ANDRE

BATHO SERGE &
ROGER

VANNEREUX
CHRISTOPHE

EARL MERCERON GAEC PICAUTGAEC CADOUX
RR4 SRVSA+RR2 E RVSA+

BARETTEDIABLOTINABANO ASNAPLE LORIOTCAMPBELL

102
102
99

109
85

0.92

0.85

0.84

VANNEREUX CHRISTOPHE
FR0340357740
NARCISSE

101
80

106

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.94

0.96

114
110
108
115
88

95101 0.490.89

GAEC BIGAY-SIVET
FR4241780115
GOLDENGATE

110110 0.540.89

0.50

0.35

0.39

0.570.710.90 929499 94
98
96

DESSAUNY
BERNARD

A+
DON DIEGO

VANNEREUX CHRISTOPHE
FR0314241623
GEODESIE

0.46

0.56

0.59

0.42

0.53

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.24.1 Date d'édition : 12/09/2024

85
92
91
91
95

0.41

0.54

0.57

0.36

0.48

88

VANNEREUX
CHRISTOPHE

87
99
97

Née le : 18/01/2017

0.51

0.35

0.37

RR2 E

106

97
90

102

RJ
CAMBRIDGE

0.50

0.31

0.33

NON58 kg NON1

VICHY FR0334984381 09/03/2024

RJ RJ RVS A+

VANNEREUX CHRISTOPHE
VANNEREUX CHRISTOPHE

1er HONNEUR MOULINS 2022
1er  LE MARAULT (MAGNY-COURS) 2022

1er HONNEUR SEN NEVERS 2014
3ème HONNEUR ROANNE-LA-PACAUDIERE 2011


